BID SUMMARY





provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are

PROJECT TITLE: Pedestrian Crossings Improvements 2016-17

Phase 1

PROJECT NO.: 2017,5600 BID NO.: 17-18.038

BIB 110 11 10.000				
BID OPENING		Sposeto Engineering	SilMan Venture Corp	
DATE:	Date Approved: 6 20 18	4558 Contractors Place	1600 Factor Avenue	
TIME:	Prepared by: NN C	Livermore, CA 94551	San Leandro, CA 94577	
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office		Phone: (925) 443-4200	Phone: (510) 347-4800	
		Fax: (925) 443-6800	Fax: (510) 347-4801	
ITEM	,	,		

					Fax: (925) 443-6800		Fax: (510) 347-4801	
ITEM			,					
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Water Pollution Control	1 LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,734.52	\$1,734.52
2	Mobilization	1 LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$25,976.93	\$25,976.93
3	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$125,252.00	\$125,252.00
4	Cold Milling	138 CY	\$60.00	\$8,280.00	\$298.00	\$41,124.00	\$274.44	\$37,872.72
5	AC Paving	220 TON	\$130.00	\$28,600.00	\$380.00	\$83,600.00	\$429.68	\$94,529.60
6	Concrete Curb and Gutter per Drawing 100 Case 3101	535 LF	\$80.00	\$42,800.00	\$85.00	\$45,475.00	\$99.96	\$53,478.60
7	NOT USED			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk per Drawing 100 Case 3101	3340 SF	\$20.00	\$66,800.00	\$18.00	\$60,120.00	\$17.04	\$56,913.60
9	Concrete Curb Ramp per Drawing 106A and 106B Case 3101	1415 SF	\$25.00	\$35,375.00	\$36.00	\$50,940.00	\$49.24	\$69,674.60
10	Concrete Valley Gutter per Drawing 114 Case 3101	460 SF	\$20.00	\$9,200.00	\$34.00	\$15,640.00	\$90.95	\$41,837.00
11	12" PVC pipe	40 LF	\$180.00	\$7,200.00	\$473.00	\$18,920.00	\$1,036.03	\$41,441.20
12	10" PVC Pipe	78 LF	\$160.00	\$12,480.00	\$198.00	\$15,444.00	\$717.24	\$55,944.72
13	Drainage Inlet per Drawing 204 Case 3101	3 EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$16,200.00	\$18,148.86	\$54,446.58
14	Storm Drain Manhole per Drawing 214 Case 3101	2 EA	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,345.55	\$44,691.10
15	Signage and Striping	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$36,650.00	\$36,650.00	\$75,885.32	\$75,885.32
16	Crosswalk Warning System	9 EA	\$10,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$7,483.62	\$67,352.58
17	Detectable Warning Surface Mounted per City Standard Detail Drawing 106D Case 3101 Note 14	1 EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,085.20	\$11,085.20

BID SUMMARY





This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Pedestrian Crossings Improvements 2016-17

Phase 1

PROJECT NO.: 2017.5600 BID NO.: 17-18.038

טוט	110	17-10.	UU
			_

BID C	PENING	·.	ENGINEER'S		Sposeto Engine	ering	SilMan Venture	Corp
DATE:		Date Approved: 6/20/18		4558 Contractors Place		1600 Factor Avenue		
	TIME:		Prepared by: NNC		Livermore, CA 94551		San Leandro, CA 94577	
	LOCATION: City Clerk's Office				Phone: (925) 443-4200		Phone: (510) 347-4800	
					Fax: (925) 443-6800		Fax: (510) 347-4801	
ITEM		,		•				
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
18	Rubber Curb	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,851.55	\$8,851.55
19	Pedestrian Barricade per Caltrans ES-7Q Type 1	2 EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,345.82	\$4,691.64
20	Furnish and Install Wood Header	. 1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,022.71	\$4,022.71
21	Surveying per Section 2-9.5	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$15,590.16	\$15,590.16
22	Adjustment of Manhole Frame and Cover to grade	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$17,281.44	\$17,281.44
23	Shoring and Bracing	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,325.00	\$6,325.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$474,735.00	\$655,763.00 \$914,8		\$914,878.77	
	REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:	EQUIRED DOCUMENTATION: Bid Bo		\	YES YES		'ES	
			San Leandro Local Business		NO		YES	
			25% Participati	on	17%		YES	
ļ			Good Faith Effort		SUBMITTED		NO	
İ			Agreement to be Bound		N/A		N/A	
l		SUBCONTRACTORS:	•		Benchmark Engineering , Inc Chrisp Company		Benchmark Engineering	
					Columbia Electric		Linear Tech	
		SECURITIES:	:		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
		NOTES:						

Reviewed by

Date: 6/20 18

Niegle Castelino, Project Manager

Reviewed by:

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer